
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 40 22 37 40 33 0.18

2 56 36 38 51 36 0.2

3 38 23 24 43 32

4 34 21 24 40 32

5 37 13 14 42 32

6 27 13 19 39 32

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

95
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

7 39 18 33 38 32

8 44 31 31 39 33

9 42 26 27 45 33

10 47 27 28 45 34

11 36 26 32 44 34

12 44 31 38 41 35 0.04 T

13 64 38 53 49 36

14 70 51 56 64 49

15 71 55 61 68 54

16 64 53 53 62 54 0.3

17 54 40 42 55 39

18 50 42 43 47 39

19 47 40 40 48 43 0.03

20 51 40 48 47 43 1.22

21 49 38 38 48 39 0.02

22 46 29 29 50 36

23 40 22 23 42 36

24 42 21 29 42 35

25 41 29 30 42 34

26 43 25 26 44 33

27 39 21 22 42 33

28 45 21 33 43 33

29 35 17 17 41 34 0.2 3.5 4

30 34 14 30 42 34 2

31 47 26 28 43 35 1

Avg. 46 29 34 ##### 46 37 Total 3.31 3.5 Total 0 Total 0

1416 909 Greatest 1.22 3.5 Adj. Total 0.00

1.12

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

95



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 47 26 28 43 35 T

2 53 27 42 44 36

3 46 20 21 48 36

4 33 20 32 42 35 0.55 5.5 5

5 36 20 21 41 32 4

6 21 5 5 40 31 3

7 24 4 9 34 31 3

8 32 7 17 37 31 3

9 27 15 17 38 32 3

10 31 17 18 36 32 3

11 42 17 29 36 32 2

12 49 14 15 41 32 T

13 24 13 16 40 31 T

14 34 13 16 42 31 T

15 40 16 29 44 31 T

16 37 28 35 33 32 0.44 1.5 T Rain & snow

17 42 32 32 37 32 0.18

18 48 23 24 46 33

19 47 23 25 45 33

20 55 24 34 47 33

21 66 33 37 46 37

22 47 27 27 46 35 T

23 45 27 34 50 35

24 57 34 40 50 38 0.04

25 50 22 22 54 36

26 47 22 37 50 36

27 43 28 29 47 36 T

28 39 29 39 41 36 0.66

29

Avg. 42 21 26 ##### 43 34 Total 1.87 7 Total 0 Total 0

1162 586 Greatest 0.66 5.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

95



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 54 39 39 48 39 0.11 8609 2.82

2 48 29 30 49 36 8631 22 2.77

3 42 29 31 50 35 8660 29 2.7

4 40 30 35 48 34 T 8662 2 2.64 snow

5 41 35 36 42 38 0.07 8665 3 2.63

6 49 36 40 52 38 8669 4 2.61

7 62 40 47 66 41 8669 0 2.58

8 62 47 56 58 47 8685 16 2.56

9 65 24 24 64 32 1.97 T T 8769 84 4.35 3

10 38 20 21 46 32 8875 106 2.9

11 40 21 24 46 32 8880 5 2.84

12 62 24 32 61 34 8884 4 2.77

13 64 31 31 69 38 8888 4 2.7

14 74 31 36 73 40 8889 1 2.56

15 75 36 38 75 44 8890 1 2.42

16 73 38 43 75 45 8891 1 2.27

17 79 41 44 78 47 8891 0 2.11

18 76 37 39 75 39 8950 59 1.91

19 60 31 33 69 39 8956 6 1.77

20 60 33 41 69 39 8961 5 1.62

21 68 41 54 69 42 9037 76 1.47

22 67 41 48 69 43 0.13 9044 7 1.42

23 60 31 35 64 36 9082 38 1.27

24 53 34 40 53 36 9097 15 1.19

25 57 33 37 65 35 9139 42 1

26 58 37 44 64 35 9178 39 0.81

27 64 44 50 69 38 9216 38 0.65

28 62 42 43 73 43 0.03 9221 5 0.5 2.5

29 48 30 34 50 37 9221 0 2.45

30 61 34 45 60 38 0.03 9222 1 2.39

31 58 33 41 60 39 0.01 9228 6 2.3

Avg. 59 34 38 ##### 62 38 Total 2.35 0 Total 619 Total 0

1820 1052 Greatest 1.97 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

99
5

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9228

1 56 31 36 60 38 9245 17 2.18

2 54 33 39 63 38 9255 10 2.07

3 53 27 30 58 37 9269 14 1.97

4 64 32 58 69 38 9367 98 1.74

5 70 29 29 65 34 T 9454 87 1.54

6 47 26 27 59 33 9471 17 1.39

7 63 27 43 65 34 9497 26 1.3 2.49

8 71 38 39 76 43 9521 24 2.27

9 80 39 46 76 44 0.04 9543 22 2.06

10 84 43 43 81 47 0.06 9617 74 1.83

11 54 42 44 62 44 0.05 9622 5 1.8

12 57 43 49 60 44 9625 3 1.7

13 75 49 51 73 50 0.9 9657 32 2.64

14 64 41 45 73 42 9680 23 2.46

15 55 36 37 58 38 9722 42 2.3

16 63 36 37 69 37 9747 25 2.14

17 69 37 48 68 42 9769 22 1.97

18 58 47 50 59 46 9770 1 1.87

19 68 50 63 72 49 9771 1 1.77

20 89 54 55 88 55 9800 29 1.5

21 75 51 55 81 55 9803 3 1.36

22 80 51 54 77 55 9823 20 1.21

23 82 43 44 80 42 0.03 9854 31 1

24 60 43 44 65 42 0.37 9861 7 1.33

25 49 43 44 51 43 9862 1 1.3

26 68 37 40 79 43 0.01 9868 6 1.13

27 68 40 43 82 44 9871 3 0.94 2.99

28 78 43 56 81 45 9916 45 2.7

29 68 38 39 79 47 9927 11 2.51

30 72 39 50 80 46 9936 9 2.33

Avg. 66 40 45 ##### 70 43 Total 1.46 0 Total 708 Total 0

1994 1188 Greatest 0.9 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

99
5

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9936

1 53 43 45 54 46 0.84 9946 10 3.07

2 61 45 47 70 46 0.41 9947 1 3.36

3 49 41 44 55 44 0.2 9951 4 3.52

4 70 44 49 78 44 9952 1 3.34

5 69 48 54 72 53 0.21 9952 0 3.48

6 67 51 53 73 51 9961 9 3.25

7 69 41 44 79 50 9971 10 3.03

8 71 40 44 80 49 9980 9 2.83

9 68 42 46 78 49 9991 11 2.6

10 71 45 53 77 50 0.43 9992 1 2.88

11 64 53 56 70 55 0.56 9992 0 3.34

12 76 55 56 81 58 9992 0 3.25

13 72 50 54 79 58 9993 1 3.08

14 77 54 55 87 57 9993 0 2.91

15 59 53 58 61 56 0.43 9994 1 3.31

16 76 46 49 84 55 10001 7 3.04

17 78 49 65 87 55 10001 0 2.85

18 78 64 70 76 61 0.59 10004 3 3.4

19 83 63 63 84 65 0.83 10005 1 4.08 2.18

20 77 51 58 81 53 0.05 10007 2 2.04

21 80 52 55 89 53 10014 7 1.78

22 81 55 62 88 58 10043 29 1.53

23 76 47 53 88 54 10047 4 1.25

24 80 52 62 89 54 10062 15 0.96

25 86 62 69 94 56 10085 23 0.72 2.12

26 87 66 66 93 64 0.23 10085 0 2.18

27 78 58 59 85 61 10087 2 2.09

28 75 57 59 88 60 10095 8 1.99

29 66 58 66 64 60 0.32 10108 13 1.89

30 82 63 66 88 63 0.22 10120 12 2.19

31 72 55 60 79 56 10127 7 1.98

Avg. 73 52 56 ##### 79 55 Total 5.32 0 Total 191 Total 0

2251 1603 Greatest 0.84 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
99

5
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

127

1 81 55 59 92 56 127 0 1.76

2 81 59 69 93 60 127 0 1.52

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

95

3 86 67 67 92 66 129 2

4 83 60 63 93 63 132 3 2.36

5 81 58 61 93 62 133 1 2.1

6 80 60 63 91 64 133 0 1.92

7 74 62 68 80 64 0.05 134 1 1.92

8 89 68 74 97 67 134 0 1.7

9 89 65 66 97 68 135 1 1.45

10 79 65 68 93 67 135 0 1.24

11 79 67 69 84 67 135 0 1.08

12 89 66 68 101 67 0.65 136 1 1.72

13 71 56 56 73 56 0.15 137 1 1.87

14 71 56 60 76 56 0.05 137 0 1.79

15 81 57 61 91 61 137 0 1.52

16 81 56 58 93 60 137 0 1.24

17 81 52 57 93 57 137 0 0.98

18 83 56 61 96 57 137 0 0.73

19 85 57 61 99 60 137 0 0.48 2.8

20 88 61 67 98 61 137 0 2.57

21 92 66 71 98 67 137 0 2.35

22 88 68 68 98 71 138 1 2.13

23 82 67 67 87 69 0.42 138 0 2.45

24 71 65 69 76 68 138 0

25 80 69 70 87 68 138 0 4.6

26 82 70 72 92 73 0.07 138 0 4.56 2.37

27 84 71 71 94 72 138 0 2.21

28 75 63 63 77 65 0.05 139 1 2.23

29 70 63 64 74 65 0.01 139 0 2.19

30 78 63 68 87 66 139 0 2.07

Avg. 81 62 65 ##### 90 64 Total 4.91 0 Total 12 Total 0

2434 1868 Greatest 2.33 0 Adj. Total 0.00

1.13

2.33

Ju
n

e 
19

95



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

139

1 84 68 71 91 70 140 1

2 87 69 69 98 71 140 0 2.9

3 82 60 63 90 67 140 0 2.74

4 80 62 68 92 67 140 0 2.53

5 83 68 70 84 69 1.7 142 2 3.97 2.24

6 84 70 73 91 71 142 0 2.09

7 88 68 70 95 70 0.57 144 2 2.45

8 85 67 68 95 70 0.61 148 4 2.85

9 82 56 59 93 61 148 0 2.65

10 79 59 64 92 61 0.13 148 0 2.5

11 82 64 66 92 67 0.16 148 0 2.45

12 86 64 66 97 68 149 1 2.23

13 88 66 71 96 70 149 0 2.06

14 89 71 73 97 71 150 1 1.8

15 95 73 78 101 72 151 1 1.59

16 98 75 76 107 74 152 1 1.38

17 89 73 74 100 74 152 0 1.16

18 94 71 74 106 73 152 0 0.94

19 94 66 68 103 69 152 0 0.74 2.32

20 90 65 67 97 69 152 0 2.09

21 90 66 76 95 69 155 3 1.86

22 93 69 71 101 73 0.21 155 0 1.91

23 90 69 71 100 73 0.02 155 0 1.71

24 96 70 75 103 73 155 0 1.55

25 96 70 71 103 72 0.11 156 1 1.47

26 93 71 75 104 72 156 0 1.26

27 94 71 75 99 73 157 1 1.04

28 95 71 72 100 73 0.13 159 2 1 2.28

29 92 71 76 95 73 0.13 164 5 2.16

30 93 71 72 100 74 0.15 166 2 2.05

31 94 65 66 101 70 168 2 1.84

Avg. 89 68 71 ##### 97 70 Total 5.04 0 Total 29 Total 0

2765 2099 Greatest 1.7 0 Adj. Total 0.00

1.12

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
99

5
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

168

1 93 65 67 101 69 168 0 1.63

2 94 67 75 101 72 169 1 1.36

3 96 72 76 102 74 169 0 1.11

4 95 73 75 84 68 171 2 0.91 2.29

5 98 72 75 79 63 175 4 2.09

6 97 72 73 102 74 0.65 176 1 2.71

7 80 67 69 84 68 176 0 2.53

8 76 58 59 79 63 176 0 2.35

9 79 59 65 87 63 176 0 2.13

10 82 64 69 89 66 176 0 1.99

11 89 67 69 99 71 176 0 1.8

12 90 67 69 100 71 176 0 1.58

13 95 69 75 102 71 176 0 1.36

14 95 70 73 103 73 176 0 1.14 2.44

15 97 73 73 102 73 0.47 176 0 2.69

16 88 69 70 97 73 176 0 2.5

17 92 70 74 101 73 176 0 2.26

18 93 70 71 97 74 178 2 2.03

19 94 68 70 100 70 178 0 1.79

20 85 55 56 95 62 178 0 1.57

21 85 55 56 95 61 178 0 1.34

22 94 56 69 97 61 178 0 1.14

23 91 58 59 95 63 178 0 0.89 2.26

24 86 58 62 93 62 179 1 2.03

25 95 62 67 94 64 179 0 1.77

26 84 55 56 93 61 179 0 1.59

27 83 56 69 89 60 179 0 1.41

28 88 68 72 90 69 179 0 1.24

29 80 59 60 84 63 179 0 1.15

30 88 60 65 95 63 179 0 0.97 2.9

31 89 63 66 96 67 179 0 2.69

Avg. 89 64 68 ##### 94 67 Total 1.12 0 Total 11 Total 0

2771 1997 Greatest 0.65 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
99

5
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

179

1 95 65 72 94 67 179 0 2.44

2 95 65 66 95 65 0.03 179 0 2.26

3 81 53 53 89 59 179 0 2.04

4 84 53 57 88 59 179 0 1.84

5 89 56 62 91 61 179 0 1.63

6 88 60 61 90 63 179 0 1.48

7 92 60 63 93 64 179 0 1.3

8 88 62 62 88 64 179 0 1.13 2.57

9 89 62 65 94 65 179 0 2.33

10 88 63 64 93 67 0.03 179 0 2.15

11 77 47 47 86 54 179 0 1.96

12 77 47 51 84 54 179 0 1.84

13 79 51 67 79 57 180 1 1.72

14 91 66 71 91 64 0.09 180 0 1.6

15 93 56 56 93 61 180 0 1.4

16 81 56 57 89 60 180 0 1.21

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
99

5
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

17 71 57 63 70 60 180 0 2.01

18 70 60 63 74 62 180 0 2.66

19 73 55 56 79 57 180 0 2.51

20 73 56 62 78 57 180 0 2.37

21 77 62 66 82 63 180 0 2.28

22 82 66 69 88 66 0.06 180 0 2.2

1.55

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
99

5

23 82 53 53 81 53 181 1 3.11

24 57 49 50 58 51 181 0 3.05

25 58 50 57 59 51 181 0 3.18

26 65 57 60 66 57 0.18 181 0 3.36

27 62 50 51 68 56 0.19 181 0 3.52

28 77 50 52 81 56 181 0 3.38

29 79 51 53 84 57 181 0 3.21

30 74 50 50 83 55 182 1 2.99

Avg. 80 56 59 ##### 83 60 Total 3.33 0 Total 3 Total 0

2387 1688 Greatest 1.55 0 Adj. Total 0.00

1.2Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
99

5



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

182

1 72 49 53 79 54 182 0 2.95

2 72 51 52 75 56 182 0 2.91

3 83 51 60 85 56 182 0 2.78

4 85 59 67 88 63 0.01 182 0 2.7

5 73 65 67 75 67 0.81 182 0 3.47

6 78 67 70 77 67 0.55 188 6 3.97

7 86 68 72 93 66 188 0 3.91

8 83 57 57 89 51 188 0 3.84

9 89 44 44 78 40 189 1 3.77

10 72 44 46 84 40 189 0 3.69 2.97

11 74 46 50 81 42 189 0 2.81

12 77 49 49 81 42 189 0 2.72

13 82 47 48 83 55 189 0 2.61

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
5

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

14 81 46 68 81 54 190 1 2.64

15 79 52 52 79 55 191 1 4.69

16 63 42 45 68 47 192 1 4.59 2.68

17 62 35 36 66 42 193 1 2.54

18 67 36 37 69 41 193 0 2.45

19 69 36 40 70 43 193 0 2.35

20 75 39 51 74 46 193 0 2.29

2.37

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
5

21 74 47 47 71 52 194 1 4.54

22 57 36 37 63 44 195 1 4.6

23 66 37 38 68 44 195 0 4.52 2.48

24 75 38 47 74 48 195 0 2.39

25 76 47 51 75 49 204 9 2.25

26 61 38 40 67 44 204 0 2.13

27 62 40 42 67 44 204 0 2.08

28 69 42 60 68 45 1.33 206 2 3.4

29 66 45 46 67 46 206 0 3.3

30 58 37 42 57 40 206 0 3.2

31 61 45 52 59 40 206 0 3.1

Avg. 72 46 51 ##### 75 49 Total 7.6 0 Total 24 Total 0

2247 1435 Greatest 2.53 0 Adj. Total 0.00

2.53O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
5



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

206

1 60 51 55 57 49 0.1 206 0 3.19

2 65 55 64 61 53 0.23 206 0 2.3

3 72 62 63 75 60 0.21 206 0 2.47

4 74 35 35 73 39 210 4 2.35

5 47 29 30 54 37 210 0 2.26

6 48 29 32 53 37 210 0 2.19

7 53 32 42 57 38 0.02 210 0 2.12

8 50 42 44 47 39 0.36 210 0 2.49

9 48 29 31 51 35 214 4 2.44

10 43 26 32 47 34 215 1 2.38

11 57 32 55 54 36 219 4 2.34

12 68 32 35 61 34 1.32 T T 243 24 3.52

13 42 25 29 48 34 245 2 3.46 2.39

14 41 29 39 42 35 0.37 246 1 2.7

15 40 35 36 40 37 1.12 249 3 3.8

16 46 27 28 47 35 254 5 3.78

17 42 26 26 45 35 258 4 3.76

18 47 26 37 46 37 261 3 3.75

19 49 32 32 46 38 265 4 3.74

20 51 27 28 51 38 271 6 3.72

21 53 27 35 51 38 277 6 3.69

22 59 31 31 52 36 303 26 3.55

23 43 22 28 45 35 310 7 3.47

24 43 28 35 41 35 0.24 317 7 3.74

25 42 28 28 45 37 329 12 3.73

26 46 24 24 49 36 335 6 3.71

27 53 24 36 49 37 339 4 3.7

28 64 36 59 60 38 466 127

29 66 33 33 66 33 1.03 509 43

30 37 26 26 39 32 520 11

Avg. 52 32 37 ##### 52 38 Total 5 0 Total 314 Total 0

1549 960 Greatest 1.32 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
99

5
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

520

1 43 26 42 43 32 542 22

2 65 42 42 58 34 667 125

3 51 26 26 55 32 670 3

4 63 26 53 59 32 679 9

5 56 27 29 58 31 695 16

6 46 28 40 47 32 695 0 0.92 2.24

7 42 34 35 41 36 0.08 706 11 2.2

8 45 22 24 45 33 713 7 2.17

9 42 22 32 42 33 0.29 0.5 1 720 7 2.13 Snow

10 41 16 16 41 32 735 15 2.09

11 29 16 17 40 32 794 59 Frozen

12 28 13 22 38 32 820 26 Frozen

13 32 22 26 38 32 821 1 Frozen

14 31 26 28 36 32 0.03 T T 821 0 Frozen Ice

15 40 28 34 36 32 0.01 821 0 Frozen

16 62 33 39 44 32 0.7 830 9 3.14

17 46 30 30 43 34 840 10 3.11

18 40 24 28 47 33 852 12 3.07

19 38 28 32 41 34 0.45 853 1 3.61 2.73

20 34 24 25 35 32 0.6 0.8 854 1 Frozen Snow

21 28 19 23 43 32 1 870 16 Frozen

22 33 23 24 42 32 904 34 Frozen Snow

23 34 24 28 41 32 913 9 Frozen

24 36 28 29 41 32 922 9 Frozen

25 36 28 30 41 32 932 10 Frozen

26 37 26 26 40 32 943 11 Frozen

27 33 22 23 40 32 959 16 Frozen

28 34 22 26 40 32 965 6 Frozen

29 39 26 29 41 32 965 0 Frozen

30 43 18 18 42 32 984 19 Frozen

31 50 17 28 44 32 987 3 Frozen

Avg. 41 25 29 ##### 43 32 Total 2.16 2.3 Total 467 Total 0

1277 766 Greatest 0.7 1 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
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Amount 
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Reading 

When Tank 
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Amount 
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Amount of 

Evaporation
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


